
Thursday, Aug. 22—Open House, 4-7 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug. 27—First Day of School 

Friday, Aug. 30– and Monday, Sept. 2—No School 

Tuesday, Sept. 3—School resumes 

Sept. 23-27—Homecoming Week 

Monday, Oct. 21—No School—Professional Development Day 

Friday, Nov. 1—Marking Period 1 ends 

Thursday, Nov. 7—Half Day, Parent-Teacher Conferences in p.m. 

Friday, Nov. 15—No School 

Wednesday, Nov. 27—Half Day 

Nov. 28-29—No School, Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, Dec. 2—School resumes 

Tuesday, Dec. 3 and Thursday, Dec. 5—Elementary Christmas Programs 

Friday, Dec. 20—Half Day, Professional Development in PM 

Monday, Dec. 23-Friday, Jan. 3—Christmas/New Years Break 

Monday, Jan. 6—School resumes 

Friday, Jan. 17—Half day, end of Semester 1 and Marking Period 2 

Monday, Jan. 20—No School, MLK Day 

Friday, Feb. 14—Half Day, Professional Development in PM 

Monday, Feb. 17—No School 

Friday, March 28—Marking Period 3 ends 

Monday, March 31-Friday, April 4—Spring Break 



Thursday, April 10—Student Showcase 

Friday, April 18—No School, Good Friday 

Monday, April 21—No School 

Friday, May 23—Senior Commencement 

Monday, May 26—No School, Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 5—Last Day of School, Half Day, Semester 2 and Marking Period 4 end 


